LoOoNoULRWNE

Championnat de Ligue Loches LD - CVL et PL

Sylvain LE THUAUT
Pass' Loisirs - Santé
Circuit : Op.Jaune
Distance : 4910m (Dénivelé 25m)

Temps : 1:34:42 (19'17"/km)
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38'01"/km
12'27"/km
13'44"/km
12'30"/km
13'55"/km
20'46"/km
12'04"/km
37'51"/km
51'08"/km
10'20"/km
11'35"/km
12'34"/km
27'59"/km

6'37"/km

LIGET 26.3.2023
3705CE COTS

--/13 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Alexis BEDUNEAU
2. Emilie JIMBLET

1:00:03
1:43:57
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